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WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 17TH, 2010 -- 830 CATTLE
HEIFERETTES

EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE 2 BBROC-HFRTTE 910 $77.00
BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN 1 BLK-HFRTTE 770  $70.00
BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN 3 BLK-HFRTTE 833  $67.00
TOM & ALVIN LOHSE , BUFFALO 1 BLK-HFRTTE 900  $66.00
EATON BROS , WOLF 1 BLK-HFRTTE 945  $65.00
RICHARD OR PATRICIA TASS , BUFFAL 1 BLK-HFRTTE 930  $63.00
EATON BROS , WOLF 1 BWF-HFRTTE 980  $62.00
KLEBBA RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN 1 HERE-HFRTTE 890  $52.00
EATON BROS , WOLF 1 BLK-HFRTTE 1,120  $51.00
WEIGH BULLS
ALLAN OR LAURA PERRY , KAYCEE 1 BLK-BULL 1,915 $65.00
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE 1 BLK-BULL 1,810 $65.00
SCOTT A. LUTTERMAN , BUFFALO 1 BLK-BULL 1,935 $62.50
SCOTT A. LUTTERMAN , BUFFALO 1 BLK-BULL 2,020  $60.75
BARRY & SHIRLEY BAUER , CLEARMONT 1 BLK-BULL 1,740 $59.25
ROBERT H. MADSEN FAMILY TRUST , B 1 BLK-BULL 1,565  $58.00
TRACY & PHYLLIS RHODES , BUFFALO 1 BLK-BULL 1,825 $57.25
BARRY & SHIRLEY BAUER , CLEARMONT 1 BLK-BULL 1,950 $57.00
HUGH TURK , KAYCEE 1 BLK-BULL 1,795 $56.75
BOLINGER RANCH LLC , BUFFALO 2 BLK-BULL 1,695 $56.50
MIDDLE PRONG LAND & LIVES , ARVAD 1 WHT-BULL 1,830 $56.00
SCOTT A. LUTTERMAN , BUFFALO 1 BLK-BULL 1,885  $56.00
KATHLEEN A. HOLLCROFT , ARVADA 1 BLK-BULL 1,600 $55.00
CHARLES R LARSEN , SHERIDAN 2 BLK-BULL 1,765  $53.00
ROBERT H. MADSEN FAMILY TRUST , B 1 BLK-BULL 1,550 $52.00
WEIGH COWS
TOM & DEBRA GORZALKA , CLEARMONT 2 BLK-COW 1,110 $62.00
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE 1 BLK-COW 1,455  $58.50
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE 1 BLK-COW 1,160  $58.50
KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT 1 BWF-COW 1,010 $56.00
LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO 1 BLK-COW 805  $54.00
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID 1 BLK-COW 1,440  $54.00
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID 1 BLK-COW 1,580 $53.50
RAFTER L RANCH CORP , KAYCEE 1 RD/RWF-COW 915  $53.00
DOUGLAS C. & MELINDA GREENOUGH , 1 BLK-COW 1,570  $53.00
LEVI J GORZALKA , CLEARMONT 1 BBROC-COW 1,580 $52.25
STONEWALL RANCH , SAVERY 1 BLK-COW 1,600 $52.00
LESLIE A DRAKE , ARVADA 1 BLK-COW 1,115 $52.00
REGINA R & DENA R LEATH , BANNER 1 BLK-COW 1,210  $52.00
LEE TVEDT , BUFFALO 1 BLK-COW 1,440 $51.50
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID 1 BLK-COW 1,365 $51.50
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID 1 BLK-COW 1,355  $51.00
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID 1 BLK-COW 1,290 $51.00
MIKE OR CONNIE LOHSE , KAYCEE 1 BLK-COW 1,315 $51.00
MIKE OR CONNIE LOHSE , KAYCEE 1 BLK-COW 1,125 $51.00



LEVI J GORZALKA , CLEARMONT

LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO

RAFTER L RANCH CORP , KAYCEE
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
EATON BROS , WOLF

RONALD OR MARILYN BUTCHER , BANNE
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

ALLAN OR LAURA PERRY , KAYCEE
DON+BETTY BROWN FMLY TRST , RECLU
LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO

LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN

BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN
EATON BROS , WOLF

MIKE OR CONNIE LOHSE , KAYCEE

LEVI J GORZALKA , CLEARMONT
ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

RONALD OR MARILYN BUTCHER , BANNE
WILLIAM & DEBORAH SUSTRICH , SHER
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
ROBERT E & JODENE PRUSAK , CLEARM
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

CHARLES R LARSEN , SHERIDAN

EATON BROS , WOLF

DIAMOND N LIVESTOCK CO , LINCH
JONATHAN GORZALKA , CLEARMONT
DOUGLAS C. & MELINDA GREENOUGH ,
DOUGLAS C. & MELINDA GREENOUGH ,
RONALD OR MARILYN BUTCHER , BANNE
KLEBBA RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN

PAUL & SANDRA WALLOP , BIG HORN
ROBERT E & JODENE PRUSAK , CLEARM
ALLAN OR LAURA PERRY , KAYCEE
RAFTER L RANCH CORP , KAYCEE
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
DOUGLAS C. & MELINDA GREENOUGH ,
SALLY C WAGNER , BANNER

LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
ROBERT E & JODENE PRUSAK , CLEARM
EATON BROS , WOLF

1 BBROC-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 WHT-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BWF-COW
1 BLK-COW
2 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BBROC-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BBROC-COW
3 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 SIMM-COW
1 BWF-COW
1 BBROC-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 RED-COW
1 BBROC-COW
2 BLK-COW

1 SPTD-COW
1 BLK-COW
2 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW
2 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 WHT-COW
1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW
2 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BWF-COW

1,125
1,370
1,285
1,275
1,435
1,365
1,263
1,415
1,280
1,650
1,085
1,390
1,475

995
1,420
1,035
1,370
1,223
1,460
1,780
1,390
1,415
1,305
1,610
1,260
1,340
1,300
1,365
1,068
1,300
2,005
1,250
1,815
1,325
1,795
1,575
1,230
1,160
1,370
1,215
1,505
1,195
1,220
1,190
1,220
1,320
1,465
1,630
1,040
1,140
1,255
1,255

$51.00
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.75
$49.50
$49.25
$49.25
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$48.25
$48.25
$48.25
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50



LEVI J GORZALKA , CLEARMONT
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN
DOUGLAS C. & MELINDA GREENOUGH ,
ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
TRENT KERNS , RANCHESTER
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN
DON+BETTY BROWN FMLY TRST , RECLU
LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN

LEVI J GORZALKA , CLEARMONT

JOHN AUZQUI , CLEARMONT

ALLAN OR LAURA PERRY , KAYCEE

HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
KARLES KLEBBA , SHERIDAN

JOHN OR JUDY RUEB , SHERIDAN

JOHN OR JUDY RUEB , SHERIDAN
ROBERT E & JODENE PRUSAK , CLEARM
ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO

RAFTER L RANCH CORP , KAYCEE
DANA & ALICE FULLER KERNS , RANCH
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
ROBERT E & JODENE PRUSAK , CLEARM
BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN
BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN
EATON BROS , WOLF

LEVI J GORZALKA , CLEARMONT

KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
ALLAN OR LAURA PERRY , KAYCEE
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

KLEBBA RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN

LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN
EATON BROS , WOLF

MIKE OR CONNIE LOHSE , KAYCEE

1 BWF-COW
1 BLK-COW

2 BLK-COW

2 HERE-COW
1 BBROC-COW
3 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 SIMM-COW
1 YELLOW-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

3 BLK-COW

2 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 GREY-COW
2 HERE-COW
1 BBROC-COW
1 BBROC-COW
1 RED-COW
1 SIMM-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 GREY-COW
1 YELLOW-COW
2 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BWF-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

2 HERE-COW
1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

2 HERE-COW
1 SIMM-COW
2 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1,300
1,120
1,185
1,383
1,080
1,142
1,475
1,365
1,515
1,360
1,315
1,190
1,190
1,225
1,130
1,207
1,218
1,150
1,230
1,215
1,540
1,105
1,370
1,105
1,175
1,275
1,370
1,445
1,290
1,195
1,185
1,085
1,178
1,185
1,275
1,120
1,220
1,345
1,110
1,160
1,050
1,130
1,090
1,125
1,198
1,305
1,515
1,275
1,215
1,195
1,285
1,270

$47.50
$47.25
$47.25
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.75
$46.75
$46.50
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.50
$45.50
$45.25
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00



LESLIE A DRAKE , ARVADA

JONATHAN GORZALKA , CLEARMONT
KLEBBA RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
ROBERT E & JODENE PRUSAK , CLEARM
EATON BROS , WOLF

ROBERT E & JODENE PRUSAK , CLEARM
BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC , GILLETTE
PAUL AUZQUI , CLEARMONT

JOHN AUZQUI , CLEARMONT

DANA & ALICE FULLER KERNS , RANCH
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC , GILLETTE
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

EATON BROS , WOLF

DOUGLAS C. & MELINDA GREENOUGH ,
RAFTER L RANCH CORP , KAYCEE
EATON BROS , WOLF

LESLIE A DRAKE , ARVADA

ALLAN OR LAURA PERRY , KAYCEE
EATON BROS , WOLF

EATON BROS , WOLF

BOLINGER RANCH LLC , BUFFALO
SHEELEY RANCH , PARKMAN

OSCAR G & TONY RUCKI , SHERIDAN
ALLAN OR LAURA PERRY , KAYCEE
CATO SOLDIER CREEK RANCH , SHERID
DON+BETTY BROWN FMLY TRST , RECLU
JONATHAN GORZALKA , CLEARMONT
PAUL AUZQUI , CLEARMONT

PAUL AUZQUI , CLEARMONT

EATON BROS , WOLF

BERT DOW REV TRST , SHERIDAN
ROBERT A BELUS , BANNER

PAUL AUZQUI , CLEARMONT

LOHSE RANCH LLC , BUFFALO

CALVES & YEARLINGS

ANTHONY F & MEREDITH M SEARS , ED
ANTHONY F & MEREDITH M SEARS , ED
ANTHONY F & MEREDITH M SEARS , ED
ANTHONY F & MEREDITH M SEARS , ED
ANTHONY TRANGMOE , DAYTON
ANTHONY TRANGMOE , DAYTON
ANTHONY TRANGMOE , DAYTON
ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

ATTERS RANCH , BUFFALO

BARRY & SHIRLEY BAUER , CLEARMONT
BOB & BAMBI JOHNSTON , BUFFALO
BOLINGER RANCH LLC , BUFFALO
BOLINGER RANCH LLC , BUFFALO
BRUCE DAVIDSON , BANNER

1 BBROC-COW
1 BBROC-COW
1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BWF-COW

2 BLK-COW

2 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 ROAN-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 YELLOW-COW
1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BWF-COW

2 RWF-COwW

1 BBROC-COW
1 HERE-COW
1 RED-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

2 BLK-COW

1 HERE-COW
1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-COW

1 BLK-STRCF
2 BLK-HFRCF
2 BLK-STRCF
1 BLK-HFRCF
1 BLK-STRCF
1 BLK-STRCF
11 BLK-HFRCF
2 SIMM-STRCF
7 SIMM-STRCF
1 SIMM-STRCF
5 SIMM-HFRCF
1 BLK-STRCF
1 BLK-HFRCF
2 BLK-STRCF
14 BLK-STRCF
1 BLK-STRCF

1,155
1,370
1,060
1,290
1,260
1,183
1,028
1,310
1,205
1,145
1,055
1,190
1,265
1,165
1,015
1,080
1,335
1,240
1,115
1,165
1,155
1,065
1,325

985

920

995
1,400
1,195
1,340

978
1,140
1,020
1,055
1,175
1,050

425
495
618
625
405
540
493
458
571
670
608
435
635
443
575
440

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.50
$43.50
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.50
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.75
$36.50
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00

$141.00
$114.00
$113.50
$101.00
$141.00
$125.00
$115.00
$105.00

$94.00

$90.00

$85.00
$107.00

$93.00
$140.00
$124.00
$135.00



BRUCE DAVIDSON , BANNER
BRUCE DAVIDSON , BANNER
BRUCE DAVIDSON , BANNER
BRUCE DAVIDSON , BANNER

CAROL PARKER MYERS , SHERIDAN
CAROL PARKER MYERS , SHERIDAN
CAROL PARKER MYERS , SHERIDAN
CAROL PARKER MYERS , SHERIDAN
CAROL PARKER MYERS , SHERIDAN
CHARLES R LARSEN , SHERIDAN
CHARLES R LARSEN , SHERIDAN
CHARLES R LARSEN , SHERIDAN

DANIEL KOLTISKA , SHERIDAN
DANIEL KOLTISKA , SHERIDAN
DANIEL KOLTISKA , SHERIDAN
DANIEL KOLTISKA , SHERIDAN
DANIEL KOLTISKA , SHERIDAN
DEAN COLE , SHERIDAN
DEAN COLE , SHERIDAN
DEAN COLE , SHERIDAN

DIAMOND N LIVESTOCK CO , LINCH
DIAMOND N LIVESTOCK CO , LINCH
DON+BETTY BROWN FMLY TRST , RECLU
EARL K & BARBARA K MADSEN , BUFFA
EARL K & BARBARA K MADSEN , BUFFA
EARL K & BARBARA K MADSEN , BUFFA

EATON BROS , WOLF
EATON BROS , WOLF
EATON BROS , WOLF
EATON BROS , WOLF
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE
EVERETT BISHOP , GILLETTE

GARY & SUSAN PACKARD , ARVADA
GARY & SUSAN PACKARD , ARVADA
GARY & SUSAN PACKARD , ARVADA
GARY & SUSAN PACKARD , ARVADA
GARY & SUSAN PACKARD , ARVADA
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI
HAT CURVED ARROW RANCH IN , SHERI

IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

3 RED-STRCF
1 RED-HFRCF
15 RED-STRCF
8 RED-HFRCF
1 RED-STRCF
1 RED-STRCF
1 BWF-HFRCF
1 RED-STRCF
2 RED-HFRCF
2 SPTD-HFR

1 BLK-HFR

1 BLK-STR

1 RED-STRCF
2 RED-STRCF
1 RED-HFRCF
1 BLK-HFRCF
1 SPTD-STRCF
1 BWF-STRCF
2 BLK-HFRCF
1 RWF-STR

1 BLK-STR

1 BLK-STR

1 BLK-HFRCF
4 BLK-STR

1 BLK-STR

1 BLK-STR

1 BWF-STRCF
9 BLK-STRCF
2 LH-STR

1 LH-STR

1 BLK-STRCF
4 BLK-STRCF
4 BLK-HFRCF
1 BLK-BULLCF
1 SPTD-STR

1 BBROC-STRCF
31 BLK-STRCF
16 BLK-HFRCF
1 BBROC-BULLCF
48 BLK-STRCF
24 BLK-HFRCF
6 RED-STRCF
24 RED-STRCF
1 RED-HFRCF
4 RED-HFRCF
6 RED-HFRCF
1 BLK-STRCF
1 RED-HFRCF
4 RED-HFRCF
1 BLK-STR

1 RED-STR

2 BBROC-HFRCF

498
500
624
556
410
445
360
580
505
1,193
1,035
950
360
453
430
275
420
345
445
870
680
630
385
1,015
1,210
1,460
320
471
755
925
380
471
451
685
795
760
389
377
475
490
446
478
563
335
386
528
505
260
639
880
865
310

$125.00
$118.00
$114.00
$111.00
$146.00
$140.00
$130.00
$128.00
$116.00
$59.00
$51.00
$41.00
$140.00
$135.00
$121.00
$94.00
$87.00
$133.00
$124.00
$61.00
$100.00
$52.00
$123.00
$94.00
$64.00
$55.00
$138.00
$135.00
$49.00
$36.00
$144.00
$134.00
$119.00
$101.00
$94.00
$89.00
$135.00
$128.50
$124.00
$121.00
$120.00
$144.00
$132.00
$130.00
$125.00
$113.00
$111.00
$111.00
$100.00
$99.00
$99.00
$130.00



IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

IVAN L PIERCE , SHERIDAN

JC RANCH INC , BIG HORN

JC RANCH INC , BIG HORN

JC RANCH INC , BIG HORN

JEFF SWANEY , GILLETTE

JEFF SWANEY , GILLETTE

JEFF SWANEY , GILLETTE

JEFF SWANEY , GILLETTE

JEFF SWANEY , GILLETTE

KAREN DANNER , SHERIDAN
KAREN DANNER , SHERIDAN

KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
KIM & CONNIE RICE , CLEARMONT
KLEBBA RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
KLEBBA RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
LEA HALL , BANNER

LEE & CINDY KREMERS , KAYCEE
LEE & CINDY KREMERS , KAYCEE
LEE & CINDY KREMERS , KAYCEE
MIMI TATE , SHERIDAN

MIMI TATE , SHERIDAN

NINE LAZY NINE RANCH LLC , BUFFAL
OSCAR G & TONY RUCKI , SHERIDAN

RAFTER L RANCH CORP , KAYCEE
ROGER & ANNA KOCH , BUFFALO
RULE LIVESTOCK , BUFFALO
SALLY C WAGNER , BANNER
SHAYNA WYMAN , BUFFALO
STEPHANIE JOHNSON , BANNER

STEVEN & GAIL SILCOX , SHERIDAN
STEVEN & GAIL SILCOX , SHERIDAN

STONEWALL RANCH , SAVERY
STONEWALL RANCH , SAVERY
STONEWALL RANCH , SAVERY
STONEWALL RANCH , SAVERY
TANA ANKNEY , SHERIDAN
TANA ANKNEY , SHERIDAN
TANA ANKNEY , SHERIDAN
TANA ANKNEY , SHERIDAN
TANA ANKNEY , SHERIDAN
TANA ANKNEY , SHERIDAN

1 BBROC-STRCF
2 RWF-HFRCF
1 ROAN-HFRCF
1 ROAN-HFRCF
2 BBROC-HFRCF
2 RED-HFRCF
1 ROAN-STRCF
1 BLK-STRCF

2 BLK-STRCF

1 BLK-STRCF

1 BLK-HFRCF

1 BLK-HFRCF

2 BLK-STRCF

1 BLK-STRCF

1 BLK-HFRCF

3 BLK-HFRCF
11 BLK-HFRCF
1 BLK-STRCF

2 BLK-HFRCF

6 BLK-STRCF

1 BLK-STRCF

4 BLK-STRCF
22 BLK-HFRCF
1 BLK-STR

1 LH-STRCF

2 LH-HFR

1 BLK-HFR

3 BLK-HFRCF

1 BLK-HFRCF

1 BLK-STRCF

4 BLK-STRCF

4 BLK-STRCF

2 BLK-HFRCF

1 BLK-HFRCF

1 YELLOW-STRCF
2 SPTD-STRCF
1 BLK-HFR

1 RED-STRCF
1 BLK-STR

1 BLK-HFR

2 BLK-STRCF

1 BLK-STRCF
11 BLK-STRCF
1 BLK-HFRCF
14 BLK-HFRCF
1 BLK-STRCF

1 BLK-BULLCF
4 BLK-STRCF

2 BLK-HFRCF
15 BLK-HFRCF
15 BLK-STRCF
1 BBROC-STRCF

535
400
485
610
565
555
640
380
275
615
480
360
415
590
425
420
593
430
408
553
450
668
574
810

670
945
438
580
485
545
756
485
395
515
445
1,040
640
1,010
1,000
453
925
685
560
649
380
360
539
380
557
647
470

$124.00
$113.00
$105.00
$104.00
$102.00

$97.50

$93.00
$134.00
$122.00

$98.00
$117.00
$116.00
$113.00
$101.00

$90.00
$125.00
$104.00
$140.00
$131.00
$129.00
$127.00
$112.50
$106.50

$91.00
$110.00

$46.00

$86.00
$124.00
$102.00

$82.00
$127.50

$96.00
$113.00
$122.00
$114.00
$135.00

$76.00
$104.00

$85.00

$73.00
$130.00

$92.00
$110.00
$104.50

$99.50

$96.00
$132.00
$127.00
$124.00
$116.00
$114.50
$103.00






